2105058-3

Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Duplex, Multimode, ST/UPC to ST/UPC, orange, 3 m

OBSOLETE This product was discontinued on: October 1, 2016

Product Classification

Portfolio	NETCONNECT®	
Product Type	Fiber patch cord, duplex	
Regional Availability	EMEA Latin America North America	

Construction Materials

Fiber Type	OM2
Total Fibers, quantity	2
Jacket Color	Orange
Fiber Mode	Multimode

Dimensions

Cord Length 3.00 m | 9.84 ft

General Specifications

Interface, connector A	ST/UPC
Interface, connector B	ST/UPC
Color, boot A	Beige
Color, boot B	Beige
Color, connector A	Silver
Color, connector B	Silver
Connector A, quantity	2
Connector B, quantity	2
Package Quantity	1

page 1 of 1 October 20, 2019

©2019 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the most current information. Revised: November 15, 2018

